
Team 04, schedule generated Thursday, September 11, 2025 11:30:05 AM
Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

1 Friday 19-Sep 8:30 PM APP 2 CANUCKS LEAFS

14 Sunday 21-Sep 5:00 PM MAIN 1 FLAMES LEAFS

52 Monday 29-Sep 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS OILERS

77 Friday 3-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS HABS

98 Sunday 5-Oct 8:30 PM MAIN 2 SENATORS LEAFS

115 Thursday 9-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS CANUCKS

145 Friday 17-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS FLAMES

171 Sunday 19-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 OILERS LEAFS

198 Thursday 23-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS LEAFS

224 Sunday 26-Oct 7:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS SENATORS

240 Wednesday 29-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL CANUCKS LEAFS

263 Sunday 2-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 FLAMES LEAFS

289 Wednesday 5-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS OILERS

314 Sunday 9-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS HABS

339 Wednesday 12-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL SENATORS LEAFS

364 Monday 17-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS CANUCKS

386 Friday 21-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS FLAMES

403 Sunday 23-Nov 7:30 PM MAIN 2 OILERS LEAFS

448 Sunday 30-Nov 7:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS LEAFS

470 Thursday 4-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS SENATORS

499 Sunday 7-Dec 8:00 PM SKYWAY CANUCKS LEAFS

508 Wednesday 10-Dec 9:00 PM CENTRAL FLAMES LEAFS

529 Sunday 14-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS OILERS

557 Wednesday 17-Dec 10:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS HABS

592 Sunday 21-Dec 8:00 PM SKYWAY SENATORS LEAFS

606 Saturday 3-Jan 7:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS CANUCKS

626 Monday 5-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS FLAMES

657 Sunday 11-Jan 7:00 PM MAIN 1 OILERS LEAFS

673 Thursday 15-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS LEAFS

714 Monday 19-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS SENATORS

722 Thursday 22-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL CANUCKS LEAFS

737 Saturday 24-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 FLAMES LEAFS

770 Thursday 29-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS OILERS

795 Sunday 1-Feb 9:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS HABS

819 Thursday 5-Feb 10:00 PM CENTRAL SENATORS LEAFS

842 Wednesday 11-Feb 8:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS CANUCKS

866 Saturday 14-Feb 8:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS FLAMES

891 Monday 23-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 OILERS LEAFS

924 Sunday 1-Mar 10:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS HABS

938 Monday 2-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 SENATORS LEAFS

961 Saturday 7-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS CANUCKS

986 Wednesday 11-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS FLAMES

1008 Sunday 15-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 OILERS LEAFS

1029 Monday 16-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS

1058 Saturday 21-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS SENATORS


